Utah CHA
UCHA Salina Cutting 2
Show Date: 05/20/2023

Show Results

Show Results By Earnings

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay

Open

Just Howie David Burbidge Shaun Tree 75.0 $500.00

Bama Timme Rocken H Cutting Horses Westin Sampson 74.0 $0.00

Tricks On You Richard Brimley Shaun Tree 72.0 $0.00
Class Entries: 3  Class Total: $500.00

Non-Pro

Deputy Droopy David W Miller David W Miller 75.0 $587.04

Bama Timme Rocken H Cutting Horses Rej Hintze 74.0 $391.36

Just Howie David Burbidge David Burbidge 73.0 $0.00

Hesa Steele KT Ranch LLC Todd Bro 73.0 $0.00

$50K Ltd Amateur

Dixie Catt

Medal For Honor

Dual Rey Mas

Olenas Dually Smooth

$35K Ltd Non-Pro

One Rey Or Another
One More Time Darlin
Montanas Bad Cat
Tom E Merada

Dual Rey Mas

No Misting Her

$15K Ltd Amateur

Boondexterous
Catty Intentions
Zee Smooth
Savannahs Lil Minx
Red Right Hand

$25K Ltd Novice Horse

Boondexterous
Pinkys Cat

When | Move | Groove
Capt Hook

Did It On Purpose
Magic Rays

Neat Lil High Brow

Rr Once A Playboy

$5K Ltd Novice Horse

Shady Smooth
Catatude

Hawks Little Pepto
Yadi Molena

08/04/2023

Taylor Porter
Danielle Pace
Tyler J Dudley
Matthew W Porter

Andy Dent

Shane & Heidi Zaharias
Erica Penrod

Shawn Hayward

Tyler J Dudley

Trent Jorgensen

Bar D Ranch Llc
Neal Bowlen
Trent Jorgensen
Sage Valley Ranch
Shawn Hayward

Bar D Ranch Llc
Bambi L Gress
Bar D Ranch Llc
Jennie Hale
Spencer Holmes
Darrell Lee
Double Down Horse Ranch
Blake Christensen

Jennie Hale

Jake Ream
Red Rock Quarter Horses
Rocken H Cutting Horses

Class Entries: 4

Taylor Porter
Danielle Pace
Tyler J Dudley
Matthew W Porter

Class Entries: 4

Tommy Dent
Shane D Zaharias
Cody Penrod
Shawn Hayward
Tyler J Dudley
Connor J Jorgensen

Class Entries: 6

Tommy Dent
Michelle Bowlen
Connor J Jorgensen
Wes Crandall
Shawn Hayward

Class Entries: 5

Andy Christensen
Cade Denton
Andy Christensen
Cade Denton
Westin Sampson
Kip Denton
Westin Sampson
Shaun Tree

Class Total: $978.40

74.0
73.0
71.0

0.0

$587.04
$391.36
$0.00
$0.00

Class Total: $978.40

73.0
72.0
71.5
71.0
70.0
60.0

$331.20
$220.80
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Total: $552.00

73.0
72.0
69.0
68.0
64.0

$276.00
$184.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Total: $460.00

75.0
74.0
73.0
73.0

60.0

$684.70
$480.74
$145.68

Class Entries: 8 Class Total: $1 ,456..80

Cade Denton
Joshua Hofeldt
Kip Denton
Westin Sampson

74.0
73.0
72.0
71.0

$802.32
$534.88
$0.00
$0.00
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Utah CHA
UCHA Salina Cutting 2
Show Date: 05/20/2023

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay
$5K Ltd Novice Horse
Little Stevie Boon Lone Pine Performance Horses David Hymas 60.0 $0.00
Smooth Roxie Rey Jacob Slane David Hymas 60.0 $0.00
Cinderella Kitty Cat LeAnn Wilson Cade Denton 0.0 $0.00
Class Entries: 7 Class Total: $1,337.20
$25K Novice Horse Non-Pro
Capt Hook Jennie Hale Jennie Hale 74.0 $802.32
Magic Rays Darrell Lee Lindsey Denton 73.0 $534.88
When | Move | Groove Bar D Ranch Lic Andy Dent 72.0 $0.00
Cat Del Rey Tyler J Dudley Tyler J Dudley 71.0 $0.00
Ichin Ta Dance S-5 Ranches Darrel Scow 70.0 $0.00
No Misting Her Trent Jorgensen Trent Jorgensen 69.0 $0.00
Did It On Purpose Spencer Holmes Tate Holmes 60.0 $0.00

$2,000 Ltd Rider

Lil Cougar

SR Sophisticatt
Smokin Corn

Miss Laureyna
Savannahs Lil Minx
Neatnik

Lil Prince Rey

Mk Smooth Runnin Cat
Ladys CD Cat

SS Angles TR

Sr Youth

Brooks Promise
His Reyflection
Smokin Corn

Lil Cougar
Badazz Cat
Snappcat

Miss Laureyna
SS Angles TR

Jr Youth

Sugar Free Smoothie
Reys Smart Chance
Lil Prince Rey
CatBo Lou

$5K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Why At Earp
Shady Smooth
Starstruck Kat
Yadi Molena

Unlimited Amateur

Deputy Droopy
Bama Timme
Just Howie

08/04/2023

Kyle Denton

Jake Ream

Mark Bowthorpe

Jennie Hale

Sage Valley Ranch
Rocken H Cutting Horses
Spencer Holmes

Neal Bowlen

David W Miller

Andy Dent

Richard Tree
David Burbidge
Mark Bowthorpe
Kyle Denton
Cody Penrod
Douglas M Scow
Jennie Hale
Andy Dent

Tate Stoddard
Shaun Tree
Spencer Holmes
Marshall L Miller

Matthew W Porter
Jennie Hale
Jb Cox
Rocken H Cutting Horses

David W Miller
Rocken H Cutting Horses
David Burbidge

Class Entries: 7

Baylee Denton
Case Ream
Jake T Tree
Carson Hale
Wes Crandall
Kendall Hintze
Tate Holmes
Michelle Bowlen
Byron Lacey
Statton Orton

Class Total: $1,337.20

73.0 $432.40
72.0 $303.60
71.0 $92.00
71.0 $92.00
68.0 $0.00
68.0 $0.00
66.0 $0.00
64.0 $0.00
64.0 $0.00
60.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 10  Class Total: $920..00

Audrey Tree
Trista Ream
Jake T Tree
Baylee Denton
Scarlett Penrod
Jake Scow
Carson Hale
Tommy Dent

75.0 $69.18
72.0 $48.58
71.0 $14.72
71.0 $14.72
70.0 $0.00
66.0 $0.00
65.0 $0.00
60.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 8 Class Total: $147.20

Boston Stoddard
Caleb Tree

Ace Sampson
Tate Stoddard

71.0 $44.16
70.0 $29.44
66.0 $0.00
60.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 4 Class Total: $73.60

Taylor Porter
Jennie Hale
JB Cox

Rej Hintze

73.0 $587.04
72.0 $391.36
71.0 $0.00
70.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 4 Class Total: $978.40

David W Miller
Rej Hintze
David Burbidge

75.0 $500.00
74.0 $0.00
73.0 $0.00
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Utah CHA
UCHA Salina Cutting 2
Show Date: 05/20/2023

Horse Owner

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Rider Score Pay

Unlimited Amateur

Senior World Non-Pro
Just Howie David Burbidge

Senior World Unlimited Amateur

Just Howie David Burbidge

NWAB

Montanas Bad Cat Cody Penrod

Catty Intentions Neal Bowlen

Dual Rey Mas Tyler J Dudley

Lil Prince Rey Spencer Holmes

Neatnik Rocken H Cutting Horses
Ladys CD Cat David W Miller

Blue Goose 007 Shawn Hayward

2500 Novice

Biscuts And Gravy Rocken H Cutting Horses
Reyzin Dirty Cash Sandi Imlay

Stylish Low Rider Bosque Ranch Performance Horses
One Twister Sister Dana Russell

RTR Stilish Meow Redtail Ranch Perf Horses
08/04/2023

Class Entries: 3  Class Total: $500.00

David Burbidge 73.0 $10.00
Class Entries: 1 Class Total: $10.00

David Burbidge 73.0 $10.00
Class Entries: 1 Class Total: $10.00

Josie Penrod 71.0 $96.60
Michelle Bowlen 70.0 $64.40
Naomi Davis 69.0 $0.00
Tate Holmes 65.0 $0.00
Kendall Hintze 65.0 $0.00
Byron Lacey 60.0 $0.00
Tia Lund 60.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 7 Class Total: $161.00

Westin Sampson 74.0 $276.00
Shaun Tree 73.0 $184.00
Jake Ream 69.0 $0.00
Andy Christensen 60.0 $0.00
Cade Denton 60.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 5 Class Total: $460.00
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