## **Show Results**

Show Results By Earnings

Utah CHA UCHA Salina Cutting 2 Show Date: 05/20/2023 Includes All Riders And All Contestants

Horse	Owner	Rider	Score	Pay
Open				
Just Howie	David Burbidge	Shaun Tree	75.0	\$500.00
Bama Timme	Rocken H Cutting Horses	Westin Sampson	74.0	\$0.00
Tricks On You	Richard Brimley	Shaun Tree	72.0	\$0.00
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Class Entries: 3	Class Total: \$500.0	
Non-Pro				
Deputy Droopy	David W Miller	David W Miller	75.0	\$587.04
Bama Timme	Rocken H Cutting Horses	Rej Hintze	74.0	\$391.36
Just Howie	David Burbidge	David Burbidge	73.0	\$0.00
Hesa Steele	KT Ranch LLC	Todd Bro	73.0	\$0.00
		Class Entries: 4		<b>al:</b> \$978.40
\$50K Ltd Amateur				
Dixie Catt	Taylor Porter	Taylor Porter	74.0	\$587.04
Medal For Honor	Danielle Pace	Danielle Pace	73.0	\$391.36
Dual Rey Mas	Tyler J Dudley	Tyler J Dudley	71.0	\$0.00
Olenas Dually Smooth	Matthew W Porter	Matthew W Porter	0.0	\$0.00
cionac zaany cinicon		Class Entries: 4		al: \$978.40
\$35K Ltd Non-Pro				
One Rey Or Another	Andv Dent	Tommy Dent	73.0	\$331.20
One More Time Darlin	Shane & Heidi Zaharias	Shane D Zaharias	72.0	\$220.80
Montanas Bad Cat	Erica Penrod	Cody Penrod	71.5	\$0.00
Tom E Merada	Shawn Hayward	Shawn Hayward	71.0	\$0.00
Dual Rey Mas	Tyler J Dudley	Tyler J Dudley	70.0	\$0.00
No Misting Her	Trent Jorgensen	Connor J Jorgensen	60.0	\$0.00
NO Misting Her	Trefit Jorgensen	Class Entries: 6		al: \$552.00
\$15K Ltd Amateur				
Boondexterous	Bar D Ranch Llc	Tommy Dent	73.0	\$276.00
Catty Intentions	Neal Bowlen	Michelle Bowlen	72.0	\$184.00
Zee Smooth	Trent Jorgensen	Connor J Jorgensen	69.0	\$0.00
Savannahs Lil Minx	Sage Valley Ranch	Wes Crandall	68.0	\$0.00
Red Right Hand	Shawn Hayward	Shawn Hayward	64.0	\$0.00
rtoa rtigrit riana	Chawn Flayward	Class Entries: 5		<b>al:</b> \$460.00
\$25K Ltd Novice Horse				
Boondexterous	Bar D Ranch Llc	Andy Christensen	75.0	\$684.70
Pinkys Cat	Bambi L Gress	Cade Denton	74.0	\$480.74
When I Move I Groove	Bar D Ranch Llc	Andy Christensen	73.0	\$145.68
Capt Hook	Jennie Hale	Cade Denton	73.0	\$145.68
Did It On Purpose	Spencer Holmes	Westin Sampson	72.5	\$0.00
Magic Rays	Darrell Lee	Kip Denton	72.0	\$0.00
Neat Lil High Brow	Double Down Horse Ranch		71.0	\$0.00
		Westin Sampson		
Rr Once A Playboy	Blake Christensen	Shaun Tree Class Entries: 8	60.0 Class Total	\$0.00 \$1.456.80 :
\$5K Ltd Novice Horse		3.000 =		, , , , , , , , , , ,
Shady Smooth	Jennie Hale	Cade Denton	74.0	\$802.32
Catatude	Jake Ream	Joshua Hofeldt	73.0	\$534.88
Hawks Little Pepto	Red Rock Quarter Horses	Kip Denton	72.0	\$0.00
Yadi Molena	Rocken H Cutting Horses	Westin Sampson	71.0	\$0.00
				Show Populto

Show Results

08/04/2023 Page 1

Utah CHA UCHA Salina Cutting 2 Show Date: 05/20/2023

Horse	Owner	Rider	Score	Pay
\$5K Ltd Novice Horse				
Little Stevie Boon	Lone Pine Performance Horses	David Hymas	60.0	\$0.00
Smooth Roxie Rev	Jacob Slane	David Hymas	60.0	\$0.00
Cinderella Kitty Cat	LeAnn Wilson	Cade Denton	0.0	\$0.00
, <b>,</b>		Class Entries: 7	Class Total:	
\$25K Novice Horse Non-	Pro	0.000		. • .,••/.=•
<b>,</b>		lannia IIala	74.0	<b>ተ</b> ያለን 33
Capt Hook	Jennie Hale	Jennie Hale	74.0	\$802.32
Magic Rays	Darrell Lee	Lindsey Denton	73.0	\$534.88
When I Move I Groove	Bar D Ranch Llc	Andy Dent	72.0	\$0.00
Cat Del Rey	Tyler J Dudley	Tyler J Dudley	71.0	\$0.00
Ichin Ta Dance	S-5 Ranches	Darrel Scow	70.0	\$0.00
No Misting Her	Trent Jorgensen	Trent Jorgensen	69.0	\$0.00
Did It On Purpose	Spencer Holmes	Tate Holmes	60.0	\$0.00
		Class Entries: 7	Class Total:	: \$1,337.20
\$2,000 Ltd Rider				
Lil Cougar	Kyle Denton	Baylee Denton	73.0	\$432.40
SR Sophisticatt	Jake Ream	Case Ream	72.0	\$303.60
Smokin Corn	Mark Bowthorpe	Jake T Tree	71.0	\$92.00
Miss Laureyna	Jennie Hale	Carson Hale	71.0	\$92.00
Savannahs Lil Minx	Sage Valley Ranch	Wes Crandall	68.0	\$0.00
Neatnik	Rocken H Cutting Horses	Kendall Hintze	68.0	\$0.00
Lil Prince Rey	Spencer Holmes	Tate Holmes	66.0	\$0.00
Mk Smooth Runnin Cat	Neal Bowlen	Michelle Bowlen	64.0	\$0.00
Ladys CD Cat	David W Miller	Byron Lacey	64.0	\$0.00
		Statton Orton	60.0	\$0.00
SS Angles TR	Andy Dent	Class Entries: 10		al: \$920.00
Sr Youth		Oldss Littles. 10	Olass Tol	ai. \$320.00
Brooks Promise	Richard Tree	Audrey Tree	75.0	\$69.18
His Revflection	David Burbidge	Trista Ream	72.0	\$48.58
Smokin Corn	Mark Bowthorpe	Jake T Tree	71.0	\$14.72
Lil Cougar	Kyle Denton	Baylee Denton	71.0	\$14.72
Badazz Cat	Cody Penrod	Scarlett Penrod	70.0	\$0.00
Snappcat	Douglas M Scow	Jake Scow	66.0	\$0.00
Miss Laureyna	Jennie Hale	Carson Hale	65.0	\$0.00
SS Angles TR	Andy Dent	Tommy Dent	60.0	\$0.00
La Waradh		Class Entries: 8	Class I ot	<b>al:</b> \$147.20
Jr Youth				
Sugar Free Smoothie	Tate Stoddard	Boston Stoddard	71.0	\$44.16
Reys Smart Chance	Shaun Tree	Caleb Tree	70.0	\$29.44
Lil Prince Rey	Spencer Holmes	Ace Sampson	66.0	\$0.00
Cat Bo Lou	Marshall L Miller	Tate Stoddard	60.0	\$0.00
		Class Entries:	4 Class To	otal: \$73.60
\$5K Novice Horse Non-P	ro			
Why At Earp	Matthew W Porter	Taylor Porter	73.0	\$587.04
Shady Smooth	Jennie Hale	Jennie Hale	72.0	\$391.36
Starstruck Kat	Jb Cox	JB Cox	71.0	\$0.00
Yadi Molena	Rocken H Cutting Horses	Rej Hintze	70.0	\$0.00
		Class Entries: 4		<b>al:</b> \$978.40
Unlimited Amateur				
Deputy Droopy	David W Miller	David W Miller	75.0	\$500.00
Bama Timme	Rocken H Cutting Horses	Rej Hintze	74.0	\$0.00
Just Howie		David Burbidge	74.0	\$0.00
Just Howle	David Burbidge	David Bulbidge	73.0	Φ0.00

Show Results

08/04/2023 Page 2

Utah CHA UCHA Salina Cutting 2 Show Date: 05/20/2023

Horse	Owner	Rider	Score	Pay
Unlimited Amateur				
		Class Entries: 3	Class Tot	<b>al:</b> \$500.00
Senior World Non-Pro				
Just Howie	David Burbidge	David Burbidge  Class Entries:	73.0 I <b>Class To</b>	\$10.00 <b>otal:</b> \$10.00
Senior World Unlimited A	Amateur			
Just Howie	David Burbidge	David Burbidge	73.0	\$10.00
	•	Class Entries:	Class To	otal: \$10.00
NWAB				
Montanas Bad Cat	Cody Penrod	Josie Penrod	71.0	\$96.60
Catty Intentions	Neal Bowlen	Michelle Bowlen	70.0	\$64.40
Dual Rey Mas	Tyler J Dudley	Naomi Davis	69.0	\$0.00
Lil Prince Rey	Spencer Holmes	Tate Holmes	65.0	\$0.00
Neatnik	Rocken H Cutting Horses	Kendall Hintze	65.0	\$0.00
Ladys CD Cat	David W Miller	Byron Lacey	60.0	\$0.00
Blue Goose 007	Shawn Hayward	Tia Lund	60.0	\$0.00
		Class Entries: 7	Class Tot	<b>al:</b> \$161.00
2500 Novice				
Biscuts And Gravy	Rocken H Cutting Horses	Westin Sampson	74.0	\$276.00
Revzin Dirty Cash	Sandi Imlav	Shaun Tree	73.0	\$184.00
Stylish Low Rider	Bosque Ranch Performance Horses	Jake Ream	69.0	\$0.00
One Twister Sister	Dana Russell	Andy Christensen	60.0	\$0.00
RTR Stilish Meow	Redtail Ranch Perf Horses	Cade Denton	60.0	\$0.00
		Class Entries: 5	Class Tot	<b>al:</b> \$460.00

08/04/2023 Page 3